BIB Nachname
52 HAUSCHILD
53 GLOCKNER
54 GARTITZ
55 JUGELT
56 SCHULZ
57 BOFFO
58 SCHULZ
121 STROBEL
122 MIKONYA
123 SCHUSTER
124 HEINICHEN
125 HENNIG
126 RANFFT
128 LOOS
130 SCHIEK
131 NACHTIGAL
132 SCHIPKOWSKI
133 HEINEMANN
135 DEHMEL
136 BEYER

81 JOHNE

82 SCHWENTKE
83 KAUFMANN
84 ALBRECHT
85 ALBRECHT

86 RICHTER

87 WEBER

88 WEIDAUER

90 HOEBER

91 BORNER

92 PRIMAS

93 CONRAD

Vorname
Katharina
Christiane
Lisa

Lisa

Tina
Daniela
Nora

Leif

Max
Janik
Karl
Dominic
Max
Aime-Lina
Bruno
Nora
Jonathan
Leo Jasper
Thadeus
Alwin
Thor
Maximilian
Natalie
Pepe
Toni
Luke
Thomas
Marie
Antonio
Finley
Theo

Florian

UCIId Landesverband
10036315568 SAC - Sachsen
10011876319 SAC - Sachsen
10014230284 SAC - Sachsen
10046186835 SAC - Sachsen
10015539986 SAC - Sachsen
10045754981 SAC - Sachsen
10016000334 SAC - Sachsen
10079715691 SAC - Sachsen
10118555909 SAC - Sachsen
10099318684 SAC - Sachsen
10054466692 SAC - Sachsen
10073509513 SAC - Sachsen
10064730609 SAC - Sachsen
10091706612 SAC - Sachsen
10056545526 SAC - Sachsen
10055011613 SAC - Sachsen
10105791416 SAC - Sachsen
10126280947 SAC - Sachsen
10076631802 SAC - Sachsen
10134999025 SAC - Sachsen
10106679974 SAC - Sachsen
10127495265 SAC - Sachsen
10074596620 SAC - Sachsen
10036552109 SAC - Sachsen
10036531796 SAC - Sachsen
10036561607 SAC - Sachsen
10084901353 SAC - Sachsen
10107720100 SAC - Sachsen
10048531407 SAC - Sachsen
10055685256 SAC - Sachsen
10091711763 SAC - Sachsen
10132233818 SAC - Sachsen

Geschlecht 1G

weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
mannlich
madannlich
maéannlich
mannlich
maéannlich
maénnlich
weiblich
mannlich
weiblich
mannlich
mannlich
maéannlich
maénnlich
mannlich
mannlich
weiblich
mannlich
mannlich
maéannlich
maénnlich
weiblich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich

maéannlich

1987 GER
1982 GER
1989 GER
2000 GER
1999 GER
1980 GER
1999 GER
2008 GER
2007 GER
2007 GER
2007 GER
2008 GER
2008 GER
2008 GER
2007 GER
2007 GER
2007 GER
2008 GER
2008 GER
2008 GER
2006 GER
2006 GER
2005 GER
2006 GER
2005 GER
2005 GER
2005 GER
2006 GER
2006 GER
2006 GER
2005 GER
2006 GER

Nation Verein

RSV Bautzen e.V.

Hallzig Express e.V.
Team Isaac Torgau e.V.
Team ProCycle e.V.
Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.
RSC Nordsachsen e.V.
Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.
CPSV e.V.

Post SV Gorlitz

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
SC DhfK Leipzig e.V.
RSV Speiche Leipzig e.V.
RSV Speiche Leipzig e.V.
RSV Chemnitz

RSV Chemnitz

RSV Chemnitz

Dresdner Sportclub 1898 e.V.
RSV Bautzen e.V.

CPSV

Pulsschlag Neuhausen Erzgebirge e.V.

SF Neukieritzsch 1921 e.V.
RSV Frankenberg

RSV Team Auto Riedel Schwarzenberg e.V.

RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.
RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.
RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.
RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.
RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
RSV Chemnitz

RSV Chemnitz
Chemnitzer PSV

Startklasse Wettbewerb

Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Ul7m
Ui7m
Ul7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ul7w
Ul7m
Ul7w
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ul7m
Ui7m
Ul9m
U19m
Ul9w
Ui9m
Uiom
ui9m
U1i9m
Ul9w
U1iom
U1i9m
U1i9m
Uiom

Frauen Elite / U23
Frauen Elite / U23
Frauen Elite / U23
Frauen Elite / U23
Frauen Elite / U23
Frauen Elite / U23
Frauen Elite / U23
Jugend U17 m/w
Jugend U17 m/w
Jugend U17 m/w
Jugend U17 m/w
Jugend U17 m/w
Jugend U17 m/w
Jugend U17 m/w
Jugend U17 m/w
Jugend U17 m/w
Jugend U17 m/w
Jugend U17 m/w
Jugend U17 m/w
Jugend U17 m/w
Junioren U19 m/w
Junioren U19 myw
Junioren U19 myw
Junioren U19 m/w
Junioren U19 m/w
Junioren U19 m/w
Junioren U19 m/w
Junioren U19 m/w
Junioren U19 m/w
Junioren U19 m/w
Junioren U19 m/w
Junioren U19 m/w



12 KENZLER Arne
14 FRANZ Toni
15 RIEDEL Thomas
16 JUNG Florian

18 SCHUSTER Lukas

19 BRETSCHNEIDER Toni

22 CERNY Julian
24 HORLEBECK Marcel
27 BOHM Sascha
28 GEBNER Marcus
151 HEIDRICH Mario
152 HAUSCHILD Silvio
153 HOFFMANN Marc
155 MIKONYA Ralf
156 KANDLER Daniel
157 WERNER Markus
158 SCHREIBER Stefan
159 MANECK Michael
162 KOPPE Michel
163 KUBIK Lukas
165 RIETSCHEL Thomas
166 DITTMANN Danny
167 MULLER Jérg
168 GOTZE Danny
169 GLOCKNER Thomas
170 WOLFRAM Steffen
171 BRETSCHNEIDER Jan
173 OETTEL Patrick
174 GROBLEBEN Marko
175 BECHER Silvio
251 FRANZ Mirko
253 HULL Michael
254 MEHNER Sven

10006378237 SAC - Sachsen
10014481171 SAC - Sachsen
10091714389 SAC - Sachsen
10054470534 SAC - Sachsen
10099319391 SAC - Sachsen
10006119064 SAC - Sachsen
10055812871 SAC - Sachsen
10073092817 SAC - Sachsen
10014229779 SAC - Sachsen
10091713682 SAC - Sachsen
10058609505 SAC - Sachsen
10010667253 SAC - Sachsen
10097577940 SAC - Sachsen
10110644749 SAC - Sachsen
10133081859 SAC - Sachsen
10006558291 SAC - Sachsen
10120384458 SAC - Sachsen
10036331736 SAC - Sachsen
10107086667 SAC - Sachsen
10047391756 SAC - Sachsen
10132858759 SAC - Sachsen
10097393741 SAC - Sachsen
10055707585 SAC - Sachsen
10043795379 SAC - Sachsen
10010866812 SAC - Sachsen
10011357367 SAC - Sachsen
10036305868 SAC - Sachsen
10054457905 SAC - Sachsen
10077545622 SAC - Sachsen
10097392731 SAC - Sachsen
10036519874 SAC - Sachsen
10085384434 SAC - Sachsen
10055702939 SAC - Sachsen

mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
ménnlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
maéannlich
maéannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
méannlich
maéannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
maéannlich
mannlich
maénnlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
ménnlich
maénnlich

1989 GER
1997 GER
1987 GER
1990 GER
2003 GER
1991 GER
1985 GER
1985 GER
1985 GER
1993 GER
1982 GER
1975 GER
1982 GER
1980 GER
1981 GER
1980 GER
1978 GER
1975 GER
1979 GER
1978 GER
1977 GER
1983 GER
1976 GER
1974 GER
1980 GER
1983 GER
1676 GER
1983 GER
1976 GER
1978 GER
1972 GER
1969 GBR
1971 GER

Rsv Borna

SF Neukieritzsch

Remse Radsport
Postsportverein Gorlitz
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
Bike Profis e.V. / Stevens Racing Team
RSC Nordsachsen
Picardellics

RSV Borna e.V

RSV Speiche Leipzig

RSV Chemnitz e.V.

RSV Bautzen e.V.

RSV Frankenberg

Post SV Gorlitz

RSV Erzgebirge e.V.
Team Ur-Krostitzer Alkoholfrei
LE Bike Force

RSG Muldental Grimma
RSV Speiche Leipzig

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
RSV Groditz 1952 e.V.
CXC Bike e.V.

ATSV Gebirge/Gelobtland
Nordsachsen

Hallzig Express

RSV Erzgebirge

Team Procycle e.V.
Bikeprofis Zwickau e.V.
Ur-Krostitzer Alkoholfrei
CXC Bike e.V.

SF Neukieritzsch

RSV Speiche/ BDO Leipzig
Bikestore Racing e.V.

Masters 1
Ménner
Masters 1
Masters 1
Uu23m
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 3
Masters 3
Masters 3

Méanner Elite / U23
Manner Elite / U23
Manner Elite / U23
Manner Elite / U23
Manner Elite / U23
Ménner Elite / U23
Méanner Elite / U23
Manner Elite / U23
Manner Elite / U23
Manner Elite / U23
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 3
Masters 3

Masters 3



255 KUNATH
257 KALMS
258 KOBER

259 BERTHOLD

261 URBAN
262 SEIDEL

351 GROBEGGER

Jens
Thomas
Mario
Jorg
Thomas
Rainer M.,
Marco

352 GERSTENBERGER Uwe

353 JAHN
354 KELLER
101 SCHIWEK
105 MULLER
106 HOFER
107 HOFER
108 HOFER
109 BONISCH
110 HECHT
111 SEIFERT
112 HEINRICH
201 SCHIWEK
202 HORN

203 WALLINGER

204 ZWILLUS
206 GRABLER
207 LANG
208 NEUBERT
209 KADE
210 FALKE

211 JANSCHEWSKI

212 HECHT

213 SEIFERT
214 ROBLER
215 DURING

Matthias
Ralf

Leni
Moritz
Paul
Arno
Franz
Lian
Janne
Niklas
Rosalie
Eddy
Gerry
Hugo
Jason
Silvie Fabiene
Alex
Naren
Jannick
Emil
Leon
Ole

Erik
Henning
Karl

10011244910 SAC - Sachsen
10077547339 SAC - Sachsen
10003832187 SAC - Sachsen
10045920285 SAC - Sachsen
10133529574 SAC - Sachsen
10055013027 SAC - Sachsen
10048323057 SAC - Sachsen
10045917457 SAC - Sachsen
10066691827 SAC - Sachsen
10002605947 SAC - Sachsen
10116251147 SAC - Sachsen
10113692569 SAC - Sachsen
10133799154 SAC - Sachsen

SAC - Sachsen

SAC - Sachsen
10126282361 SAC - Sachsen

SAC - Sachsen

SAC - Sachsen
10129666651 SAC - Sachsen
10105035725 SAC - Sachsen
10074592071 SAC - Sachsen
10115424324 SAC - Sachsen
10105190218 SAC - Sachsen

SAC - Sachsen

SAC - Sachsen
10114364600 SAC - Sachsen
10118556212 SAC - Sachsen
10128084440 SAC - Sachsen
10111310817 SAC - Sachsen
10128071912 SAC - Sachsen
10112990634 SAC - Sachsen
10106131320 SAC - Sachsen

SAC - Sachsen

mannlich
méannlich
maéannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
maéannlich
weiblich

maéannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
weiblich

mannlich
madnnlich
mannlich
mannlich
weiblich

maéannlich
weiblich

mannlich
mannlich
maéannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich

mannlich

1967 GER
1970 GER
1972 GER
1973 GER
1973 GER
1965 GER
1960 GER
1962 GER
1963 GER
1963 GER
2014 GER
2013 GER
2014 GER
2014 GER
2017 GER
2013 GER
2014 GER
2014 GER
2013 GER
2011 GER
2011 GER
2012 GER
2011 GER
2012 GER
2012 GER
2011 GER
2011 GER
2012 GER
2011 GER
2012 GER
2011 GER
2011 GER
2012 GER

Gunsha-KMC CX/Gravel Team / Dresdner S Masters 3

Post SV Gérlitz

RSV Chemnitz

Berthold Masters Team
CXC Bike e.V.

RFC Markkleeberg e.V.

Sc Dhfk Leipzig

RSV Hainichen

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
RSG Muldental Grimma
RSV Erzgebirge e.V.

RSV Erzgebirge e.V.
Radteam Tharandter Wald
Radteam Tharandter Wald
Radteam Tharandter Wald
RSV Erzgebirge e.V.

RSV Chemnitz

RSV Chemnitz

RSV Chemnitz

RSV Erzgebirge e.V.
Bikestore Racing

SC DHfK Leipzig

SC DHfK Leipzig

RSV Team Auto-Riedel Schwarzenberg e.V.
RSV Team Auto-Riedel Schwarzenberg e.V.

RSV Chemnitz
RSV Chemnitz
RSV Chemnitz
RSV Chemnitz
RSV Chemnitz
RSV Chemnitz
RSV Chemnitz
Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.

Masters 3
Masters 3
Masters 3
Masters 3
Masters 3
Masters 4
Masters 4
Masters 4
Masters 4
Ullw
Uilim
Ullm
Ullm
Uam
Ullm
Uilm
Ullm
Uliw
Ui3m
Ui3m
Ui3m
Ul3m
Uli3w
Ui3m
U1i3w
Ui3m
Ui3m .
Ui3m
Ul3m
Ul3m
Ui3m
Ui3m

Masters 3
Masters 3
Masters 3
Masters 3
Masters 3
Masters 3
Masters 4
Masters 4
Masters 4
Masters 4
Schiiler U11 m/w (Crc
Schiiler U11 m/w (Crc
Schiler U1l m/w (Crc
Schiiler U11 m/w (Cro
Schiler U11 m/w (Cro
Schiler U1l m/w (Cro
Schiler U11 m/w (Crc
Schiiler U11 m/w (Cro
Schiiler U11 m/w (Crc
Schiiler U13 m/w (Crc
Schiler U13 m/w (Crc
Schiiler U13 m/w (Cro
Schiler U13 m/w (Cro
Schiler U13 m/w (Cro
Schiiler U13 m/w (Cro
Schiiler U13 m/w (Cro
Schiiler U13 m/w (Crc
Schiler U13 m/w (Crc
Schiler U13 m/w (Crc
Schiiler U13 m/w (Cro
Schiler U13 m/w (Crc
Schuler U13 m/w (Crc
Schiler U13 m/w (Cro



217 OESTREICH

218 BRENDEL
303 POSER
304 NOWAK

306 FRITZSCHE

309 SCHMIDT
310 LINDNER
311 GUHLERT
313 ENGISCH
314 SCHIEK

315 BURLAKA
316 SCHUTTE

Nick
Clara
Kevin
Janek
Noah
Elias
Karl
Levin
Elias
Hugo
Mykhailo
Julius

SAC - Sachsen
10112313654 SAC - Sachsen
10122055989 SAC - Sachsen
10122043360 SAC - Sachsen
10105067552 SAC - Sachsen

SAC - Sachsen
10125616600 SAC - Sachsen
10129667257 SAC - Sachsen
10094797474 SAC - Sachsen
10083313179 SAC - Sachsen

SAC - Sachsen
10090986182 SAC - Sachsen

mannlich
weiblich

mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
madannlich
mannlich
maéannlich
mannlich

mannlich

2011 GER
2012 GER
2009 GER
2009 GER
2009 GER
2009 GER
2010 GER
2010 GER
2009 GER
2009 GER
2009 GER
2009 GER

Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig e. V.
RSV Erzgebirge e.V.
RSV Frankenberg

RSV Erzgehirge

RSV Team Auto-Riedel Schwarzenberg e.V.

RSV Chemnitz
RSV Chemnitz
RSV Chemnitz
RSV Chemnitz
RSV Chemnitz
Dresdner Sportclub 1898 e.V.

Ui3m
Ul3w
Uism
Ul5Sm
Ui5m
UisSm
Uism
Uism
Ul5m
Ul5m
Ui5m
Uism

Schiler U13 m/w (Cro
Schuler U13 m/w (Cro
Schuler U15 m/w
Schiler U15 m/w
Schiiler U15 m/w
Schiiler U15 m/w
Schiler U15 m/w
Schiler U15 m/w
Schiler U15 m/w
Schiler U15 m/w
Schiler U15 m/w
Schiiler U15 m/w



